VODKA

ADbBSOIUL. © e $ 14.50
Ketel One

Grey Goose
Carbonadi

GIN

Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. 10
Hendricks
Empress 1908

RUM

Glenlivet 12 yr
Glenlivet 18 yr
Glenfiddich 12 yr
Glenmorangie 10 yr

Macallan 12 yr

Macallan 15 yr

Macallan 18 yr

Macallan Rare Cask

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Green
Johnnie Walker Blue

Chivas Regal 12 yr

Chivas Regal 18 yr

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 yr
Balvenie Single Barrel 12 yr
Dalwhinnie 15 yr

Dalmore 12 yr

Laphroaig 10 yr

Lagavulin 16 yr

Oban 14 yr

Talisker 10 yr

MEZCAL

.

rits

Spi

TEQUILA

Arena Blanco

Arena Reposado

Arena Anejo

Casa Azul Blanco (Organic)
Casa Azul Reposado (Organic)
Casa Azul Anejo (Organic)
Cierto Blanco

Cierto Reposado

Cierto Anejo

Mandala Blanco

Mandala Reposado............cooeiinnnt.

Mandala Anej
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anej

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 70th

Don Julio 1942
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Gold
Clase Azul Ultra(Extra Anejo)
Cuervo La Reserva

Comisario Reposado

Comisario Anej

Bad Stuff Blanco

Bad Stuff Reposado

Bad Stuff Extra Anejo

Aman Anejo

Otaca Plata

Eight Reserva Anejo
WHISKEY / BOURBON

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s
Crown Royal
Bushmills

Bulleit

Makers Mark

Basil Hayden
Woodford Reserve

Peroni (Italy)

Moretti (Italy)
Menabrea Bionda (Italy)
Dolomoti Rossa (Italy)
Heineken (Holland)

Heineken 0.0 Alcohol Free (Holland)

Corona (Mexico)
Amstel Light (Holland)




By The Glass

CHAMPAGNE:

Prosecco (Mille) $ 14.00
Champagne Heidsieck (Monopole) Brut France $ 18.00
Champgane Pommery Rose Pop 187ml $25.00
WHITE:

White Zinfandel (Stone Cellars) $13.00
House Pinot Grigio (Savardo) $13.00
House Chardonnay (Silvia) $ 13.00
Chardonnay Frank Family (Carneros) $16.00
Chardonnay Ferrari Reserve (Napa Valley) $18.00
House Sauvignon Blanc DAOU (Paso Robles) $14.00
Gavi (La Soraia) $ 14.00
Pinot Grigio (Cugini) $16.00
ROSE:

Rose (Chiaretto) Italy $14.00
Rose La Chapelle Gordonne (France) $ 16.50
RED:

Chianti (Lanciola) $13.00
Chianti Riserva Lanciola $ 15.00
Merlot (Vecchia Cantina) $12.00
Mertlot (Ferrari Carano) $ 14.00
Cabernet Sauvignon (DAOU) $ 15.00
Cabernet Sauvignon (Rodney Strong) Estate $16.50
Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Cellars (Napa Valley) $19.00
Pinot Noir Treresa Noelle $ 18.00
Nero d ‘Avola (Passimora) $13.00
Montepulciano (Polifemo) $20.00
Brunello di Montalcino (Pian Delle Querci) $23.00
Amarone (Corte Lenguin) $23.00
Barolo (Paesi Tuoi) $ 23.00
Helena (Super Tuscan) $16.00
HALF BOTTLE

WHITE:

Pinot Grigio (Santa Margherita) $ 35.00
Chardonnay (Imagery) California $25.00
RED:

Brunello di Montalcino (Col D’Oxcia) $ 70.00
Saccicaia $ 400.00
Opus One $ 450.00

CORKAGE FEE—$30.00/Bottle (750ML) 1st & 2nd Bottle $45/Bottle (750ML) for 3rd, 4th & 5th
Bottles, MAGNUM CORKAGE IS DOUBLE THE REGULAR CORKAGE




Champagne

Prosecco Mille

Veuve Cliequot (Yellow Label Brut)

Champagne Heidsieck Monopole Brut

Veuve Cliequot (Yellow Label Brut)

Ca ‘Del Bosco (Francia Corta)

Cristal (Louis Roederer)

Billecart—Salmon Brut Rose

Dom Perignon “Moet & Chandon”

Laurent Perrier “Cuvee Rose”

Perrier Jouet (Fleur de Champagne)

Vint. 14

1. 750
Vine 12

ml. 750

ml. 750
Vint. 13

$ 50.00

$ 145.00

$75.00

$75.00

$ 87.00

$ 700.00

$ 250.00

$ 600.00

$ 180.00

$ 500.00




California White

Sauvignon Blanc (DAOU) $ 52.00

Sauvignon Blanc Honig (Napa Valley) $ 50.00
Sauvignon Blanc Duckhorn (North Coast) $ 58.00

Sauvignon Blanc (Rochioli) Russian River Valley $ 100.00
Chardonnay Frank Family $ 60.00
Chardonnay Silvia (California) $48.00
Chardonnay Ferrari Carano Reserve (Napa Valley) $65.00
Chardonnay Far Niente (Napa Valley) $ 130.00
Chardonnay Kistler (Les Noisetiers) Sonoma $135.00
Chardonnay Shafer Napa Valley (Red Shoulder Ranch) $ 145.00

Israel White

Chardonnay /Sauvignon Blanc (Recanati) Kosher

Germany White
White Riesling (Schoss Johannisberger)

France White

Sancerre (Conte Lafond) Grand Cuvee $ 100.00

Chassagne Montrachet (Louis Latour) Cote D’Or $ 200.00
Meursault-Perrieres (Les Charmes Dessus) Premier Cru $ 650.00




Italian White

Falanghina Piano del Cardo (Passo Delle Tortore) $ 77.00
Vernaccia di San Gimignano (Rocca Delle Macie) $ 55.00

Pecorino (Velenosi) 60.00

Pinot Grigio (Savardo) 50.00

Pinot Grigio (Cugini) 63.00

68.00

$

$
Pinot Grigio (Santa Margherita) $62.00

$

$

Pinot Grigio (Jermann)
Vermentino di Sardegna (Ares) $59.00
Chardonnay (Planeta) $ 88.00
Etna Bianco (Planeta) $69.00
Etna Bianco Idda (Gaja) $ 120.00

Gavi (La Soraia) $ 54.00
Gavi di Gavi (La Scolca) Black Label $ 85.00

Chardonnay (Ca’ Del Bosco) $ 160.00
Anfora di Caparsa (Toscana) Unfiltered $ 140.00
Verdicchio (Colli Ripani) $ 58.00
Dreams Jermann $ 130.00
Gaja ROSSJ-BASS (Langhe) $ 180.00
Regaleali Nozze D’Oro $ 56.00

Rose Wine

Chiaretto (Italy)
La Chapelle Gordonne (Provence)

Domaines Ott (Provence)




54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)
80)
81)
82)
83)

85)
86)
87)

88)
89)
90)
91)
92)
93)
94)

95)

California Red

Pinot Noir (Treresa Noelle)

Malbec (Legatum) Reserva Central Coast California
Pinot Noir (Kassabian) Santa Barbara

Pinot Noir (Davis Bynum) Russian River Valley
Pinot Noir (Flowers) Sonoma Coast

Pinot Noir (Garemani) Santa Barbara

Pinot Noir (Dumol) Wester Reach Russian River Valley
Merlot Ferrari Carano (Sonoma)

Meritage Papillon (Napa Valley)

Merlot Duckhorn (Napa Valley)

Bond Quella (Napa Valley)

Dominus (Napa Valley)
Cabernet Sauvignon (IDAOU) Paso Robles

Cabernet Sauvignon (Patrimony) Paso Robles
Cabernet Sauvignon (Napa Cellars) Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon (DAOU) Reserve Paso Robles
Cabernet Sauvignon (Rodney Strong) Estate Sonoma
Cabernet Sauvignon (Justin) Paso Robles

Cabernet Sauvignon (Caymus)

Cabernet Sauvignon (Shafer) One Point Five NapaValley
Cabernet Sauvignon (Hundred Acre) Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon (Frank Family)

Cabernet Sauvignon (Groth) Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon (Jordan) Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon (Fortunate) The Dreamer

Syrah Chateau Bellevue (Livermore Valley)

Cabernet The Mascot (Napa Valley)

The Prisoner California

Overture (By Opus One) Napa Valley

DAOU (Soul of a Lion) Paso Robles
Quintessa (N Ea Valley)
Insigna (Josep Phelps) Napa Valley

Opus One (Cabernet Sauvignon) Napa Valley
Harlan Estate (Napa Valley)

French Red

Chateau Ducru—-Beaucaillou Saint-Julien
Chateau Palmer (Margaux) Third Growth
Chateau Mouton Rothschschild

Chateau Hant-Brion

Petrus Pomerol

Chateau De Sales, Pomerol
Chateau Lynch Bages (Grand Cru) Pauillac

Israel Red

Cabernet Sauvignon (Carmel) Kosher

Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.

Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.

Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.

Vint.
Vint.
Vint.

Vint.
Vint.

Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.

Vint.

21
17
22
22
22
21
22
21
22
22
20

18
23

18
21

22
21
21
22
21
17
22
22
19
21
15
20
22
21
20

19
19
20

96
20
15
09
16
21
15

20

$ 60.00
$120.00
$ 62.00
$ 65.00
$90.00
$110.00
$150.00
$50.00
$160.00
$125.00
$ 1,500.00

$ 700.00
$ 58.00
$ 580.00
$ 70.00

$73.00
$ 60.00
$ 65.00
$ 180.00
$ 240.00
$ 1,200.00
$120.00
$ 128.00
$125.00
$300.00
$ 390.00
$ 250.00
$ 80.00
$ 300.00

$ 270.00
$ 650.00
$ 690.00

$ 850.00
$ 2,250.00

$ 1,000.00
$980.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 2,300.00
$ 6,500.00
$100.00
$ 600.00

$ 65.00




96)

97)

99)

100)
102)
105)
106)
107)
108)
109)
110)
111)
113)
114)
115)
116)
117)
118)
119)
120)
121)
122)
123)
124)
125)
128)
129)
130)
131)
132)
133)
134)
135)
136)

Italian Red

Sangiovese Bocelli

Brancaia (Il Blu) Rosso Toscano
Merlot(Avignonesi) Desiderio (Tuscan)
Chianti (Lanciola)

Chianti Riserva (Lanciola)

Chianti Classico (Ruffino)Riserva Ducale Oro

Poggio al Tempio (Santa Vittoria) Super Tuscan

Cinepraia Botte N.7 Rosso di Toscana
Villa Antinori (Super Tuscan)

Tyrsinoi (I Tirreni) Super Tuscan
Crognolo (Super Tuscan)

Poggio Petroso (Super Tuscan)

II Monellino (Super Tuscan)

Massetino (Tenuta Dell Ornellaia)

Promis Ca ‘Marcanda (Gaia)

Pugnitello (Olivi)

Carmigliano Riserva (Super Tuscan)
Castellaccio Fattoria Uccelliera (Super Tuscan)
Oreno (Tenuta Sette Ponti) Super Tuscan
Guidalberto (Tenuta San Guido) Tuscan
Brunello di Montalcino Biondi-Santi Riserva
Mimma (Carparsa) Super Tuscan

Helena (Rosso Toscano)

Brunello di Montalcino (Pian Delle Querci)
Brunello di Montalcino (Ventolaio) Riserva
Brunello di Montalcino (Albatreti)
Brunello di Montalcino Erenvs

Brunello di Montalcino Gaja Sugarille
Tignanello (Antinori)

Ornellaia (Bolgheri)

Sassicaia (Bolgheri)

Solaia (Antinori)

Masseto (Tenuta Dell ‘Ornellaia)

Capri Rosso (Masseria Frattast) Capri

Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.
Vint.

21
20
19
20
16
19
21
20
21
16
22
19
20
20
21
10
20
18
21
22
11
19
22
17
15
17
18
19
20
11
20
11
20
20

$ 50.00
$180.00
$105.00

$ 45.00

$ 56.00

$ 82.00

$ 59.00
$135.00

$ 55.00
$ 200.00

$ 70.00

$ 64.00

$ 69.00
$ 750.00
$120.00
$118.00
$120.00

$ 85.00
$165.00
$130.00
$950.00
$ 200.00

$ 62.00

$ 90.00
$185.00
$210.00
$100.00
$ 600.00
$ 350.00
$ 800.00
$ 690.00

$1,000.00
$ 1,600.00
$180.00




Italian Red

SICILY:

137) Meritage Fina (Caro Maestro)

138) Etna Rosso Animardente

140) Etna Rosso Alta Mora (Cusimano)

141) Etna Rosso (Ulysse)

142) Faro Bonavita

143) Nero D’Avola Passimora (Pellegrino)

144) Donna Fugata Mille e Una Notte . $150.00
PIEDMONT:

150) Gaja (Barbaresco) . $ 600.00
151) Barolo Paesi Tuoi . $ 89.00
153) Barolo Sobrero . $120.00
155) Barolo (Ca Brusa') Riserva . $169.00
156) Barolo (Ducket) Riserva . $180.00
157) Nebbiolo (Ballarin) . $ 78.00
158) Barbaresco Falleto (Bruno Giocosa) Asili . $ 550.00
159) Barbaresco Vite Colte . $ 80.00
160) Barolo Falletto (Bruno Giocosa) . $ 600.00
163) Gaja (Sori Tildin) . $ 1,100.00
VENETO & FRIULI & ALTO ADIGE:

164) Valpolicella (Dal Forno Romano) $ 240.00
165) Amarone Casa Lupo Riservara . $ 200.00
166) Amarone Dal Forno Romano $980.00
167) Amarone (Bertani) . $300.00
168) Valpolicella (Ripasso) Corte Lenguin . $ 60.00
169) Amarone (Corte Lenguin) . $ 85.00
170) Amarone Villa San Carlo Riserva . $ 150.00
171) Volpolicella (Corte Badin) . $ 65.00
ABRUZZO:

174) Jarno (Rosso) Castorani . $175.00
175) Montepulciano D’Abruzzo (Polifemo) . $ 78.00




Wine of the Month

BOTTLE  GLASS

White Wines

RIESLING $45.00 $§12.00
Firestone (Santa Barbara)

Red Wines
CARIGAN RESERVE VINT. 19

JEZREEL VALLEY ISRAEL
KOSHER

BAROLO VINT.19
MARCO BONFANTE
ITALY

BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR
GRAN VIN DE REIGNAC
FRANCE

ANCLADOS $ 135.00

CABERNET SAUVIGNON-
SYRAH-TEMPRANILLO

MEXICO

ALEKSANDER VINT. 19 $100.00

MERLOT - CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

PASO ROBLES




il

i

LOUIS XIII

COGNAC GRANDE C

ONE CENTURY IN A BOTTLE

Each decanter takes four generations of
cellar masters over 100 years to craft
A firework of aromas with floral, spice, fruit, wood and nut
dimensions, LOUIS XIII has unparalleled complexity

and an extremely long finish of up to one hour

One Half Ounce $ 100.00
One Ounce $ 175.00
Two Ounces $ 335.00

% MACALLAN

THE MACALLAN SHERRY OAK 25 YEARS OLD

Aroma

Dried orange slices, raisins, sultanas and apricot with ginger syrup and oak.
Palate

Rich dried fruits, black cherries and Chocolate followed by crystalized ginger

and toasted almonds.
Finish
Long with notes of dried fruits, dark chocolate and oak.
One Half Ounce $ 97.50
One Ounce $ 185.00

Two Ounces $ 360.00




g il Pastaio

(N SINCE 1993

Cocktails—818.50

SIDE CAR
Brandy, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

APPLE MARTINI
Vodka, Apple Pucker, Cointrean, Fresh Lime [uice

CHOCOLATE MARTINI
Vodka, Godiva Chocolate Liguenr, Simple Syrup, Baileys

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Baileys, Espresso, Simple Syrup

PEACH MARTINI
Vodka, Peach Nectar, Peach Snapper, Fresh Lime Juice

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Fresh Lime Juice

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Lychee Nectar, Lychee Liguenr, Fresh Lemon Juice

LEMON DROP
Citron Vodka, Cointreau, Simple Syrup, Fresh Lenon Juice

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, Ginger Beer, Fresh Lime Juice

MOJITO
Rum, Brown Sugar, Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint

SPICY MARGARITA
Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sweet & Sour, Jalapeno

OLD FASHION
Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura Bitters

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Sweet 1 ermonth

MANHATTAN ALLA MICHAEL BUBLE
Fraser & Thompson Whiskey, Sweet Vermonth, Angostura Bitters

BELLINI
Prosecco, Peach Nectar

MIMOSA
Prosecco, Orange Juice

BICILETTA
Aperol, Club Soda, Prosecco




